
Women's High Jump
Progression-

W World Indoor 2.08m Kajsa Bergqvist 2/4/2006

A American Indoor 2.02m Chaunté Lowe 2/26/2012

C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Destinee Hooker 3/19/2009

C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Akela Jones 3/11/2016

F Facility 1.87m Saniel Atkinson 1/23/2014

F Facility 1.87m Madeline Fagan 2/25/2017

V Vanderbilt 1.83m Josie Hahn 2004

V Vanderbilt 1.83m Brionne Williams 2013

 2:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 ASHLEY, ANNIA SO U.S.F.

2 MCCRACKEN, VICTO FR MURRAY ST.

3 HAMM, LAUREN JR AL - H'VILLE

4 JOHNSON, ALLANA SR AUSTIN PEAY

5 KELLEY, JESSICA SR AUSTIN PEAY

6 JOHNSON, CAYLA FR TN TECH

7 ARNETT, ALLISON FR W. KENTUCKY

8 EDMUNDSON, TAYLO SR LIPSCOMB

9 MCCARRELL, KEIRA SR AUBURN

10 MEDDERS, KENDALL FR TN TECH

11 YEBOAH, REGINA SR M.T.S.U.

12 MCDANIEL, KENDALL FR U.S.F.

13 TROTMAN, CAMILLE FR GEORGIA TECH

14 CREEDON, JESSICA SR VANDERBILT

15 MORLEY, JEANETTE SR BELMONT

16 ALALADE, SADE SO BELMONT

17 DAL, JOSEPHINE JR VANDERBILT

18 RICHARDSON, ANNA FR LIPSCOMB

19 TURNER, GRACE JR W. KENTUCKY

20 ISENBARGER, KATIE JR W. KENTUCKY

21 TANNER, ALLISON SO AUBURN

22 JACKSON, BELLA FR LIPSCOMB

23 HILL-TATE, DENIA SR AUSTIN PEAY

24 FLETCHER, MEGHAN SO MURRAY ST.

25 SIMS, JADA JR VANDERBILT

26 DU PLESSIS, CARLA FR GEORGIA TECH

27 PAPAKOSTA, SHANTY FR GEORGIA TECH

28 DENDY, KAMIYA SO AUBURN

29 JENKINS, MAHOGANY FR INDIANA

30 KWARTENG, ABIGAIL SR UNATTACHED

Men's High Jump
Progression-

W World Indoor 2.43m Javier Sotomayor 3/4/1989

A American Indoor 2.40m Hollis Conway 3/10/1991

C Collegiate Indoor 2.37m Hollis Conway 3/11/1989

F Facility 2.30m Ricky Robertson 1/24/2014

 3:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 MCFARLAND, TREY FR AL - H'VILLE

2 COLLINS, TREY FR BELMONT

3 TEAGUE, KYLE SO M.T.S.U.

4 CLARK, CAMERON SR AL - H'VILLE

5 GRIMM, NOAH JR BELMONT

6 LACKEY, TYRAY FR INDIANA

7 ROLEN, GRAYSON SO INDIANA

8 THOMPSON, MCKINL GEORGIA TECH

9 MOSLEY, KENDELL FR U.S.F.

10 FUNCHES, TJ SO AUBURN

11 ERHIRE, OMAMUYOW FR M.T.S.U.

12 BECKFORD, ROMAIN SO U.S.F.

13 HILL, DONTAVIOUS JR AUBURN

Men's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts.

A American Indoor 25.86m Lance Deal 3/4/1995

C Collegiate Indoor 25.58m Michael Lihrman 2/28/2015

F Facility 23.65m Grant Cartwright 2/8/2019

 3:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 HANCOCK, ZACH SR AL - H'VILLE

2 WIDENER, CAL SR BELMONT

3 EBEL, ERIK JR AUBURN

4 KAZIMOV, RIDVAN SO BELMONT

5 WRIGHT, EVANS SR AL - H'VILLE

6 CARTER, ERON SR U.S.F.

7 JOSEPH, ROBERT FR BELMONT

8 ELAM, JOHN SR W. KENTUCKY

9 MOISON, KYLE SO AUBURN

10 GRANT, JACKSON FR BELMONT

11 DITTOE, JOEL JR W. KENTUCKY

12 BROWN, KYLE SO AUBURN

13 BRANNON, BRETT JR W. KENTUCKY

14 BENSINGER, JUSTIN SO AL - H'VILLE
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Women's Long Jump
3 attempts for all,  9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 7.37m Heike Drechsler 2/13/1988

A American Indoor 7.23m Brittney Reese 3/11/2012

C Collegiate Indoor 6.91m Whitney Gipson 3/9/2012

C Collegiate Indoor 6.93m Tara Davis 3/12/2021

F Facility 6.82m Sha'Keela Saunders 2/24/2017

V Vanderbilt 5.99m Ryan Tolbert 1996

 3:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 AKILI, ANYA JR TN TECH

2 SEEBERGER, LAURA FR MURRAY ST.

3 CREEDON, JESSICA SR VANDERBILT

4 O'BANNER, A'KYRAH FR U.S.F.

5 KELLEY, JESSICA SR AUSTIN PEAY

6 SCOTT, ALLIE SR LIPSCOMB

7 VANCE, LYNNIKA SO M.T.S.U.

8 JOHNSON, CAYLA FR TN TECH

9 MIDGET, ANAIYA FR M.T.S.U.

10 GESLER, ELERI JR MURRAY ST.

11 DAL, JOSEPHINE JR VANDERBILT

12 VOLLET, ANNA JR MURRAY ST.

13 MCCLELLAND, CAMA JR AUSTIN PEAY

14 MOORE, RAELEE FR LIPSCOMB

15 WALKER, LENNEX SR AUSTIN PEAY

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCELHANEY, AISLINN SO LIPSCOMB

2 LONNEMAN, MEGAN FR AUBURN

3 JONES, NEVAGANT SO WILLIAM CAREY

4 JONES, IMANI SR AUBURN

5 TOUSSAINT, MARIAH MOVING FORWARD

6 ALLEN, SAMARIA FR TN TECH

7 VANZANDT, RONNI SO AL - H'VILLE

8 WILLIAMS, MIKAYLA SO GEORGIA TECH

9 BENTON, AKERA JR M.T.S.U.

10 JONES, BRITTANY SR WILLIAM CAREY

11 BAILEY, JORDAN FR AL - H'VILLE

12 GRIMES, TAYLOR JR GEORGIA TECH

13 JOHNSON, LOREN SO U.S.F.

14 FERNANDEZ-SOLA, P SO INDIANA

15 HEDDENS, ELISE FR AUBURN

Men's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts.

Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
W World Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 1/27/1984

A American Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 1/27/1984

C Collegiate Indoor 8.59m Miguel Pate 3/1/2002

F Facility 8.13m Zack Bazile 2/9/2018

 3:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 COLLINS, TREY FR BELMONT

2 LAWLER, NOAH FR AL - H'VILLE

3 SMITH, BRIAN FR WILLIAM CAREY

4 JORDAN, THOMAS SR AL - H'VILLE

5 BRYANT, ELLIOTT SO W. KENTUCKY

6 SCHELL, BAKER FR AL - H'VILLE

7 TEAGUE, KYLE SO M.T.S.U.

8 ROBERTSON, IAN SO BELMONT

Flight 2 of 2

1 AJAMA, DAVID SO U.S.F.

2 ROWELL, LEDANIAN FR WILLIAM CAREY

3 CLARK, KALEB SR WILLIAM CAREY

4 GRAYS, KYNTON SO INDIANA

5 O'NEAL, CAMERON GEORGIA TECH

6 STEINER, VICTOR FR U.S.F.

7 ONYEKWELU, BENJA JR M.T.S.U.

8 EARLS, JAIQUAN SR INDIANA

9 EDMONDSON, DAVID SO AUBURN

Men's Pole Vault
Progression-

W World Indoor 6.18m Mondo Deplantis 2/15/2020

A American Indoor 6.01m Sam Kendrick 2/8/2020

C Collegiate Indoor 6.00m K.C. Lightfoot 2/13/2021

F Facility 5.71m Sam Kendricks 1/29/2016

 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 DINSBEER, AIDAN FR BELMONT

2 ROSENHOOVER, MAR JR AL - H'VILLE

3 BAZZONI, NICK FR BELMONT

4 PERRY, KNOX JR BELMONT

5 MAZZACANO, MATTH GEORGIA TECH

6 MONTGOMERY, DEV SO W. KENTUCKY

7 ASPLUND, MATTHEW SO AUBURN

8 HILL, GARRISON SR AL - H'VILLE

9 BABIN, KOBE FR U.S.F.

10 BAKER, STONE SO U.S.F.

11 COURSON, JAMES JR AUBURN
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Women's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts.

A American Indoor 25.60m Gwen Berry 3/10/2007

C Collegiate Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley 3/10/2007

F Facility 25.27m Gwen Berry 2/9/2018

V Vanderbilt 17.82m Vensherrie Campbell 2004

 5:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 GANT, HANNAH SO AL - H'VILLE

2 MATTSSON, JESSICA SR BELMONT

3 MCDANIEL, KORI SR AUSTIN PEAY

4 BOOTHE, ALLIYA FR U.S.F.

5 LOPEZ ARIAS, INES FR W. KENTUCKY

6 VERSEMAN, JACKLYN SR AUSTIN PEAY

7 STUCKER, REBEKAH FR BELMONT

8 JOHNSON, LAUREN SO AL - H'VILLE

9 HILLYARD, MARIA JR AUSTIN PEAY

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBINSON, BRI'YANN JR SO. ILLINOIS

2 HUWALT, MAURA SO AUBURN

3 STEWART, JANEAH UNATTACHED

4 THRASHER-WALKER, SR W. KENTUCKY

5 LANCASTER, ELISIA SR SO. ILLINOIS

6 MALONE, MADI JR AUBURN

7 BASIC, AJLA FR W. KENTUCKY

8 GREGORY, DANIELLE JR AUBURN

9 O'NEAL, SHAUNIECE SR SO. ILLINOIS

10 SAFONT FALOMIR, AI SO W. KENTUCKY

Women's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey 2/13/1993

A American Indoor 22.33 Gwen Torrence 3/2/1996

C Collegiate Indoor 22.38 Abby Steiner 3/13/2021

C Collegiate Indoor 22.38 Gabby Thomas 3/10/2018

F Facility 22.92 Jada Martin 2/25/2017

V Vanderbilt 23.99 Ryan Tolbert 1998

 5:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

3 VANCE, LYNNIKA SO M.T.S.U.

4 NYENKE, GLORY SO M.T.S.U.

5 MCKENZIE, FREDRIC SO WILLIAM CAREY

6 HOLIFIELD, ZAKIRIA SO AL - H'VILLE

Section 2 of 7

3 MYLES, SELIECI FR WILLIAM CAREY

4 CATTON, JILLIAN FR GEORGIA TECH

5 WILLIAMS, JASMINE JR WILLIAM CAREY

Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 5:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 MCSWAIN, JAKAYLA JR MURRAY ST.

Section 3 of 7

2 ALVARADO, ABIGAIL FR LIPSCOMB

3 BURNETT, CHELSIE JR AL - H'VILLE

4 AKILI, ANYA JR TN TECH

5 HARRIS, SHELEAH FR GEORGIA TECH

6 DEMERY, TACARI SO GEORGIA TECH

Section 4 of 7

2 ROBINSON, CHANDLE SO AL - H'VILLE

3 MILLER, KENNEDY SO LIPSCOMB

4 OATMAN, KRYSTALY SO AL - H'VILLE

5 KOROWI, MONICA FR WILLIAM CAREY

6 WALLACE, MADI FR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 5 of 7

2 DAVIS, CHLOE FR GEORGIA TECH

3 JOHNSON, TIYANNA SR AUSTIN PEAY

4 BALCERAK, SAVANAH FR BELMONT

5 HODGES, FEJA JR WILLIAM CAREY

6 DUNBAR, KAMILLE SR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 6 of 7

2 MARSHALL, JORDAN FR MURRAY ST.

3 ANDERSON, HANNA SO LIPSCOMB

4 MCELHANEY, AISLINN SO LIPSCOMB

5 DAVIS, AMYAH FR MURRAY ST.

6 KELLEY, JESSICA SR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 7 of 7

2 MINOR, TENAE SO TN TECH

3 CASSEUS, KATEGIE FR TN TECH

4 ALLEN, SAMARIA FR TN TECH

5 MATTHEWS, JADEN FR LIPSCOMB

6 HARRIS, CYERRAH FR MURRAY ST.

Men's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 19.92 Frank Fredericks 2/18/1996

A American Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon 3/11/2005

C Collegiate Indoor 20.02 Elijah Hall 3/10/2018

F Facility 20.34 Jereem Richards 2/25/2017

 6:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

3 GIZZI, MICHAEL FR AL - H'VILLE

4 WARD, DEVEN JR LIPSCOMB

5 AMAAR, AHMED SR LIPSCOMB

6 IMES, JONATHAN SR LIPSCOMB

Section 2 of 4
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 6:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 FLYNN, JOHSUA FR M.T.S.U.

4 MCCLAIN, WILSON SO AL - H'VILLE

5 WILSON, DEMONTAE JR LIPSCOMB

6 ONYEKWELU, BENJA JR M.T.S.U.

Section 3 of 4

2 BOUYE, JAI'BRIAN FR M.T.S.U.

3 RUSSELL, GRAYSON FR AL - H'VILLE

4 RANDOLPH, GARRICK JR WILLIAM CAREY

5 AKPEKI, SHEDRACK FR WILLIAM CAREY

6 ELOJI, STEPHEN FR M.T.S.U.

Section 4 of 4

1 JONES, ZACH GEORGIA TECH

2 JONES, DARIEN FR M.T.S.U.

3 LAWLER, NOAH FR AL - H'VILLE

4 SHELBY, JAIDON FR WILLIAM CAREY

5 ROLINGSON, EPHRAI FR AL - H'VILLE

6 KEMP, DIMITRI FR LIPSCOMB

Women's 1000 Meters
V Vanderbilt 2:49.64 Kristen Findley 2012

 6:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 PHELPS, LAINEY SO VANDERBILT

2 WALKER, HALEY SR VANDERBILT

3 FEGANS, NICOLE SR GEORGIA TECH

4 JENSEN, GRACE SR VANDERBILT

5 ECK, CAROLINE JR VANDERBILT

6 WEEMS, PRESLEY SR AUBURN

7 ANDERSON, NICOLE SO VANDERBILT

Section 2 of 3

1 LAMBERT, ELLA FR VANDERBILT

2 PERLAKOWSKI, RILEY FR GEORGIA TECH

3 NARAYANI, NIKI SO VANDERBILT

4 COPELAND, SARAH FR GEORGIA TECH

5 KNOWLES, JASMINE FR U.S.F.

6 BLAIR, JOSLIN FR VANDERBILT

7 HALLUM, LILY SO BELMONT

8 ROSENBERG, JULIA FR VANDERBILT

Section 3 of 3

1 PINON, JACQUELINE SR VANDERBILT

2 BYRNE, KATHERINE FR GEORGIA TECH

3 CLIFFORD, GIGI FR VANDERBILT

4 POWELL , MADELINE FR W. KENTUCKY

5 CURRY, EMMA FR VANDERBILT

Women's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
 6:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 WALKER, ALLIE FR GEORGIA TECH

7 LEWIS-HAYNES, LAU FR AUSTIN PEAY

8 SHELBY, TAIYA SR VANDERBILT

9 SMITH, MIKAELA SR AUSTIN PEAY

Men's 1000 Meters

 6:50 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 THOMAS, ALEX FR GEORGIA TECH

2 RONO, BRIAN JR M.T.S.U.

3 TRUITT, ZACK FR GEORGIA TECH

4 CANNIZZARO, CARME FR M.T.S.U.

5 ANDERSON, HENRIK JR GEORGIA TECH

6 KIMAIYO, HILLARY SO M.T.S.U.

7 LANING, NICHOLAS UNATTACHED

8 GETA, HABTAMU SO M.T.S.U.

9 BLOODWORTH, MAC FR GEORGIA TECH

Section 2 of 2

1 CHERONO, CHRIS FR GEORGIA TECH

2 METCALF, PHILIP UNATTACHED

3 ATKINS, COOPER FR AUBURN

4 BIRD, JONAH UNATTACHED

5 MORLEY, DALTON SR U.S.F.

6 KRAIMER , TREY FR W. KENTUCKY

7 BRIDGEWATER, JUST JR U.S.F.

8 BIRNIE, FINN JR BELMONT

9 HODGES, ZACH UNATTACHED

10 EDDY, JORDAN FR W. KENTUCKY

Women's 300 Meters

 7:10 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

3 JINKS, ASIA SR AUBURN

4 BENTON-ANDREWS, SO AUBURN

5 BISHOP, HALEY SO VANDERBILT

6 FULLER, MADISON JR VANDERBILT

Section 2 of 7

3 BROWN, KAIRA JR VANDERBILT

4 COLBERT, TYLAR JR AUBURN

5 SMITH, JORDAN SR VANDERBILT

6 BENJAMIN, SHANIYA FR U.S.F.

Section 3 of 7

3 PLUMMER, CHAKIYA FR U.S.F.
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Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
 7:10 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 MCSWAIN, JAKAYLA JR MURRAY ST.

5 CAMPBELL, BRITTNE JR AUBURN

6 PRESCOTT, KADESH JR U.S.F.

Section 4 of 7

2 JONES, NEVAGANT SO WILLIAM CAREY

3 RICHMOND, SARAH FR BELMONT

4 JACK, ZAYNE FR U.S.F.

5 HAGANS, RACHEL JR MURRAY ST.

6 MOORE, EMORY FR BELMONT

Section 5 of 7

2 DIEBENOW, MICHELL FR BELMONT

3 FRANCIS, JADEN FR U.S.F.

4 SEARS, SAMYZIA JR W. KENTUCKY

5 JAMES, TELIYAH FR MURRAY ST.

6 SOLEYN, ILENE SO GEORGIA TECH

Section 6 of 7

1 EDMUNDSON, TAYLO SR LIPSCOMB

2 WALLACE, MADI FR AUSTIN PEAY

3 STEPHEN, ASHLEIGH FR AUSTIN PEAY

4 JOHNSON, ALLANA SR AUSTIN PEAY

5 COCKERHAM, GEOR FR BELMONT

6 MALONE, HANNAH FR MURRAY ST.

Section 7 of 7

1 VOLLET, ANNA JR MURRAY ST.

2 PAYNE, RACHEL FR W. KENTUCKY

3 O'BANNER, A'KYRAH FR U.S.F.

4 GRIFFIN, AUDREY SR W. KENTUCKY

5 BULOW, JOHANNA FR M.T.S.U.

6 COUCH, QUEEN FR W. KENTUCKY

Men's 300 Meters

 7:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

3 SANDERS, DRESHAU JR U.S.F.

4 FULLER, QUA'JON FR BELMONT

5 BRYANT, ELLIOTT SO W. KENTUCKY

6 DERVIS, JEREMIAH SO AL - H'VILLE

Section 2 of 4

2 SHEPPARD, ELIJAH JR BELMONT

3 DOZIER, GABRIEL FR W. KENTUCKY

4 SIMMONS, STEVEN SR W. KENTUCKY

5 MAHAUTIERE , DANEL SO U.S.F.

6 CHIRWACHO, COLIN FR AL - H'VILLE

Section 3 of 4

Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
 7:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 BARNHART, NOAH JR BELMONT

3 BUCHHEIT, PARKER FR GEORGIA TECH

4 ROLLE, DEMETRIUS FR W. KENTUCKY

5 CIUL, CADEN SR AUBURN

6 JOHNSON, CEDRIC SO W. KENTUCKY

Section 4 of 4

2 WRIGHT, ELIJAH SO U.S.F.

3 ST. CLAIR, JOSHUA SR U.S.F.

4 LANE, TRISTAN SO M.T.S.U.

5 NORWOOD, CHRISTIA SO WILLIAM CAREY

6 FUQUA, MICHAEL FR M.T.S.U.

Women's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 14:18.86 Genzebe Dibaba 2/19/2015

A American Indoor 14:47.52 Shalane Flanagan 2/7/2009

C Collegiate Indoor 15:12.22 Emily Sisson 2/28/2015

F Facility 15:53.20 Megan Cuningham 2/9/2018

V Vanderbilt 16:14.30 Liz Anderson 2014

 7:50 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LITZINGER, GRACE FR BELMONT

2 LONG, MADILYN FR TN TECH

3 RUTHERFORD, LUCY SO W. KENTUCKY

4 WYLES, RUBY FR TN TECH

5 VANDERKOLK, KAITL FR BELMONT

6 HECKMAN, SAVANNA SR W. KENTUCKY

7 FLAHERTY, KATIE SO BELMONT

8 LABOY, AMANDA FR TN TECH

9 DYE , MARY FR W. KENTUCKY

10 BRADY, AMELIA FR AL - H'VILLE

11 UDOVICH, SHELBY FR TN TECH

12 FILER, GILLIAN SO GEORGIA TECH

13 BRADFORD, EMMA FR TN TECH

Men's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 12:49.60 Kenenisa Bekele 2/20/2004

A American Indoor 13:07.15 Bernard Lagat 2/11/2012

C Collegiate Indoor 13:08.28 Lawi Lalang 2/11/2012

F Facility 13:47.84 Andrew Kent 2/12/2021

 8:20 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 NAILS, TAYLOR FR AL - H'VILLE

2 NAEGER, BEN SR BELMONT
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Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
 8:20 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 WILHELM, SAM FR AL - H'VILLE

4 HAMMER, ETHAN FR BELMONT

5 AUTRY, TRISTAN FR GEORGIA TECH

6 SHAFFER, ZAC FR BELMONT

7 LACROIX, HAROLD SR AL - H'VILLE

8 CURNOW, ETHAN FR GEORGIA TECH

9 PERRONE, WILLIAM JR W. KENTUCKY

10 HERBST, ALEX SR AL - H'VILLE

11 RICKS, JACOB FR BELMONT

12 HENNEBERGER, GAB FR AL - H'VILLE

Men's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts.

W World Indoor 22.82m Ryan Crouser 1/24/2021

A American Indoor 22.82m Ryan Crouser 1/24/2021

C Collegiate Indoor 21.85m Turner Washington 2/13/2021

F Facility 21.11m Stephen Mozia 1/30/2016

 11:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 TANNER, STEPHEN SR AL - H'VILLE

2 JEREMIAH, JOHANN JR U.S.F.

3 WYNN, QUINTEN FR AUBURN

4 JOSEPH, ROBERT FR BELMONT

5 KAZIMOV, RIDVAN SO BELMONT

6 BARTON, KAISON SO W. KENTUCKY

7 WIDENER, CAL SR BELMONT

8 ELAM, JOHN SR W. KENTUCKY

9 BENSINGER, JUSTIN SO AL - H'VILLE

10 RICHTER, ETHAN FR AUBURN

11 GRANT, JACKSON FR BELMONT

12 HANCOCK, ZACH SR AL - H'VILLE

Women's Pole Vault
Progression-

W World Indoor 5.03m Jenn Shur 1/30/2016

A American Indoor 5.03m Jenn Suhr 1/30/2016

C Collegiate Indoor 4.75m Demi Payne 1/24/2015

F Facility 4.57m Victoria Weeks 2/24/2017

F Facility 4.57m Alexis Weeks 2/24/2017

V Vanderbilt 4.34m Kristen Denk 2019

 12:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 CAREI, MAEVE SR BELMONT

Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
 12:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 HUNT, RILEY FR U.S.F.

3 ALDRIDGE, MORGAN SR AL - H'VILLE

4 KINDER, JESSICA JR MURRAY ST.

5 HAMM, LAUREN JR AL - H'VILLE

6 BALDWIN, EMEE SR AL - H'VILLE

7 RILEY, SHANNON JR MURRAY ST.

8 OGOREK, NICOLE SR W. KENTUCKY

9 ROBERTS, LAINE SO VANDERBILT

10 TURNER, GRACE JR W. KENTUCKY

11 CLARK, KYLIE FR U.S.F.

12 MISUKONIS, BROOKE JR MURRAY ST.

13 LEINNEWEBER, LEXIE SO AUBURN

14 FINKELDEY, TYRA SR BELMONT

15 HELD, RHIANNON FR AUBURN

16 WUERFFEL, AUDREY FR U.S.F.

17 BRESKE, NICOLE UNATTACHED

18 SCHOUTEN, KARLIJN SO AUSTIN PEAY

19 MOORE, OLIVIA JR GEORGIA TECH

Women's 60m Hurdles
W World Indoor 7.68 Susanna Kallur 2/10/2008

A American Indoor 7.70 Sharika Nelvis 2/18/2018

A American Indoor 7.70 Keni Harrison 3/3/2018

C Collegiate Indoor 7.78 Brianna Rollins 1/12/2013

F Facility 7.99 Sharika Nelvis 1/30/2016

V Vanderbilt 8.37 Amanda Mullins Hall 2004

Prelims 12:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 4

1 DAVILA, SHANEYLIX JR U.S.F.

2 MCCARRELL, KEIRA SR AUBURN

3 DECKER, FRANZISKA SO LIPSCOMB

4 MCCLELLAND, CAMA JR AUSTIN PEAY

5 VANZANDT, RONNI SO AL - H'VILLE

6 ALALADE, SADE SO BELMONT

7 WALLACE, MADI FR AUSTIN PEAY

Heat 2 of 4

1 DIEBENOW, MICHELL FR BELMONT

2 WALKER, LENNEX SR AUSTIN PEAY

3 DAVIS, AMYAH FR MURRAY ST.

4 COCKERHAM, GEOR FR BELMONT

5 FLETCHER, MEGHAN SO MURRAY ST.

6 GRIMES, TAYLOR JR GEORGIA TECH

7 KELLEY, JESSICA SR AUSTIN PEAY

Heat 3 of 4
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Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 12:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 DUNBAR, KAMILLE SR AUSTIN PEAY

2 RICHARDSON, ANNA FR LIPSCOMB

3 MARSHALL, JORDAN FR MURRAY ST.

4 JACKSON, BELLA FR LIPSCOMB

5 MYLES, SELIECI FR WILLIAM CAREY

6 SEEBERGER, LAURA FR MURRAY ST.

7 JOHNSON, CAYLA FR TN TECH

Heat 4 of 4

2 HEDDENS, ELISE FR AUBURN

3 SEARS, SAMYZIA JR W. KENTUCKY

4 MCELHANEY, AISLINN SO LIPSCOMB

5 BENTON-ANDREWS, SO AUBURN

6 JINKS, ASIA SR AUBURN

7 CREEDON, JESSICA SR VANDERBILT

Men's 60m Hurdles
W World Indoor 7.29 Grant Holloway 2/24/2021

A American Indoor 7.29 Grant Holloway 2/24/2021

C Collegiate Indoor 7.35 Grant Holloway 3/9/2019

F Facility 7.63 Rueben Walters 1/20/2018

Prelims 12:20 PM (Day 2): (Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 2

2 JORDAN, THOMAS SR AL - H'VILLE

3 ROBERTSON, IAN SO BELMONT

4 NAUGHER, DEMETRI FR AL - H'VILLE

5 REYNOLDS, TRAY FR AUBURN

6 MCCLAIN, WILSON SO AL - H'VILLE

7 ELOJI, STEPHEN FR M.T.S.U.

Heat 2 of 2

3 BAKER, MALIK FR LIPSCOMB

4 EDMONDSON, DAVID SO AUBURN

5 BOURNE III, MICHAEL FR U.S.F.

6 JOHNSON, CEDRIC SO W. KENTUCKY

7 SCHELL, BAKER FR AL - H'VILLE

Women's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.92 Irina Privalova 2/11/1993

A American Indoor 6.95 Gail Devers 3/12/1993

C Collegiate Indoor 7.05 Kemba Nelson 3/13/2021

F Facility 7.18 Aleia Hobbs 2/25/2017

V Vanderbilt 7.50 Madison Fuller 2/13/2021

Prelims 12:40 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 4

Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 12:40 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 MCSWAIN, JAKAYLA JR MURRAY ST.

2 JOHNSON, TIYANNA SR AUSTIN PEAY

3 BISHOP, HALEY SO VANDERBILT

4 MINOR, TENAE SO TN TECH

5 JONES, BRITTANY SR WILLIAM CAREY

6 COUCH, QUEEN FR W. KENTUCKY

7 VOLLET, ANNA JR MURRAY ST.

Heat 2 of 4

1 WILSON, ALIYAH FR LIPSCOMB

2 BAXTER, JADAJA FR U.S.F.

3 JAMES, TELIYAH FR MURRAY ST.

4 HARRIS, SHELEAH FR GEORGIA TECH

5 CASSEUS, KATEGIE FR TN TECH

6 DAVIS, CHLOE FR GEORGIA TECH

7 FULLER, MADISON JR VANDERBILT

8 KOROWI, MONICA FR WILLIAM CAREY

Heat 3 of 4

1 HOLIFIELD, ZAKIRIA SO AL - H'VILLE

2 CONNELL, HANNAH SO U.S.F.

3 SMITH, ATTALLAH JR GEORGIA TECH

4 ESCOBAR, ELLA FR VANDERBILT

5 COLBERT, TYLAR JR AUBURN

6 CATTON, JILLIAN FR GEORGIA TECH

7 MALONE, HANNAH FR MURRAY ST.

8 VANCE, LYNNIKA SO M.T.S.U.

Heat 4 of 4

1 MCKENZIE, FREDRIC SO WILLIAM CAREY

2 DEMERY, TACARI SO GEORGIA TECH

3 MIDGET, ANAIYA FR M.T.S.U.

4 MILLER, KENNEDY SO LIPSCOMB

5 WOODS, KATIE SR LIPSCOMB

6 OATMAN, KRYSTALY SO AL - H'VILLE

7 ROBINSON, CHANDLE SO AL - H'VILLE

8 HAGANS, RACHEL JR MURRAY ST.

Men's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.34 Christian Coleman 2/18/2018

A American Indoor 6.34 Christian Coleman 2/18/2018

C Collegiate Indoor 6.45 Christian Colemen 3/11/2017

C Collegiate Indoor 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills 2/20/1999

F Facility 6.52 Christian Coleman 2/25/2017

Prelims 1:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 ROLINGSON, EPHRAI FR AL - H'VILLE
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Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 1:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 ROLLE, DEMETRIUS FR W. KENTUCKY

3 LAWLER, NOAH FR AL - H'VILLE

4 RANDOLPH, GARRICK JR WILLIAM CAREY

5 O'NEAL, CAMERON GEORGIA TECH

6 FUQUA, MICHAEL FR M.T.S.U.

7 GRANT, CHRISTOPHE JR AUBURN

Heat 2 of 3

1 BRYANT, ELLIOTT SO W. KENTUCKY

2 ROSS, DONOVAN JR LIPSCOMB

3 JORDAN, COURTLAN SO M.T.S.U.

4 TIRADO, ALEX JR LIPSCOMB

5 WARD, DEVEN JR LIPSCOMB

6 DOZIER, GABRIEL FR W. KENTUCKY

7 BROWN, DANTE JR AUBURN

Heat 3 of 3

2 LEWIS, KALEB FR LIPSCOMB

3 SANDERS, DRESHAU JR U.S.F.

4 REESE, JASON JR AUBURN

5 SIMMONS, STEVEN SR W. KENTUCKY

6 RUSSELL, GRAYSON FR AL - H'VILLE

7 AMAAR, AHMED SR LIPSCOMB

Women's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts.

W World Indoor 15.43m Yulimas Rojas 2/21/2020

A American Indoor 14.64m Tori Franklin 2/14/2020

C Collegiate Indoor 14.53m Keturah Orji 1/20/2018

F Facility 14.32m Keturah Orji 2/25/2017

V Vanderbilt 13.54m Simone Charley 2017

 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOSEPH, JADAE FR TN TECH

2 LOUDERBACK, MORG JR BELMONT

3 WALKER, LENNEX SR AUSTIN PEAY

4 MARSHALL, JORDAN FR MURRAY ST.

5 COWAN, MADISON FR TN TECH

6 CURBEAM, JALENA SO TN TECH

7 GESLER, ELERI JR MURRAY ST.

8 MASON, KEYANDRA SO MURRAY ST.

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCLELLAND, CAMA JR AUSTIN PEAY

2 JONES, JANAYA SO AUBURN

3 JONES, BRITTANY SR WILLIAM CAREY

4 JOHNSON, LOREN SO U.S.F.

Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 KWARTENG, ABIGAIL SR UNATTACHED

6 BENTON, AKERA JR M.T.S.U.

7 SCOTT, ALLIE SR LIPSCOMB

8 JONES, NEVAGANT SO WILLIAM CAREY

9 JENKINS, MAHOGANY FR INDIANA

Men's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts.

W World Indoor 18.07m Hugues Zango 1/16/2021

A American Indoor 17.76m Mike Conley 1/27/1987

C Collegiate Indoor 17.50m Charlie Simpkins 1/17/1986

F Facility 16.81m KeAndre Bates 2/25/2017

 1:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 ROWELL, LEDANIAN FR WILLIAM CAREY

2 WATKINS, JOHN GEORGIA TECH

3 CLARK, CAMERON SR AL - H'VILLE

4 EARLS, JAIQUAN SR INDIANA

5 AJAMA, DAVID SO U.S.F.

6 CAMPBELL, WILLIE FR AL - H'VILLE

7 SMITH, BRIAN FR WILLIAM CAREY

8 ERHIRE, OMAMUYOW FR M.T.S.U.

Women's 1 Mile Run
W World Indoor 4:13.31 Genzebe Dibaba 2/17/2016

A American Indoor 4:16.85 Elle Purrier 2/2/2020

C Collegiate Indoor 4:25.91 Jenny Barringer 2/28/2009

F Facility 4:34.01 Rachel Pocratsky 2/10/2018

V Vanderbilt 4:39.96 Sara Barron 2/12/2016

 1:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 BRADY, MARY FR GEORGIA TECH

2 LIMATUKEI, NAOMY FR M.T.S.U.

3 BOICE, SOPHIE FR GEORGIA TECH

4 COPELAND, SARAH FR GEORGIA TECH

5 JEBOR, JOICE SR M.T.S.U.

6 HECKMAN, SAVANNA SR W. KENTUCKY

7 PORTERFIELD, HALLI FR AUBURN

8 FEGANS, NICOLE SR GEORGIA TECH

9 CHEPKURUI, MERCY SO M.T.S.U.

10 THUSS, HANNAH FR AUBURN

Section 2 of 2

1 KLAMORICK, ALLENA FR LIPSCOMB
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Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 1:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 GARTER, BROOKE FR BELMONT

3 JEBOR, FRANCISCA SO M.T.S.U.

4 HUMPHRY, ZARRA SO MURRAY ST.

5 MILES, DESTINY FR MURRAY ST.

6 EVANS, AMIRR SO MURRAY ST.

7 HURT, MADDY SR W. KENTUCKY

8 FILKINS, MIKAYLA JR AUSTIN PEAY

9 VAUGHN, JENNA JR W. KENTUCKY

10 SECHREST, ASHLEY FR GEORGIA TECH

Men's 1 Mile Run
W World Indoor 3:48.45 Yomif Kejelcha 3/3/2019

A American Indoor 3:49.89 Bernard Lagat 2/11/2005

C Collegiate Indoor 3:50.39 Cooper Teare 2/12/2021

F Facility 3:55.59 Suliman, Waleed 2/13/2021

 1:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 ELLIOTT, JACK SO AL - H'VILLE

2 SHERMAN, MICHAEL SR W. KENTUCKY

3 NYMAN, NICK FR GEORGIA TECH

4 TROXELL, DEDRICK SR W. KENTUCKY

5 MILLER, COLE SO GEORGIA TECH

6 LEVENTRY, JOSEPH JR MONTEVALLO

7 KIRKUS, CLAYTON UNATTACHED

8 GREEVES, SCOTT UTK R.C.

9 COLLINS, MYLES FR GEORGIA TECH

10 BIRNIE, FINN JR BELMONT

11 RISSE, BRIAN SO LIPSCOMB

12 WILLIAMS, JOSHUA JR GEORGIA TECH

13 JAEGER, ZACH SO GEORGIA TECH

Section 2 of 2

1 GETA, HABTAMU SO M.T.S.U.

2 SHAYLOR, SAM SR LIPSCOMB

3 GRZYMKOWSKI, HAR FR BELMONT

4 COLLIE, REECE FR LIPSCOMB

5 WOLF, JOEL FR BELMONT

6 CANNIZZARO, CARME FR M.T.S.U.

7 BARNETTE , KEEGAN FR W. KENTUCKY

8 PONCE, ALEX SO AL - H'VILLE

9 RONO, BRIAN JR M.T.S.U.

10 ANGLEA, WILL FR AL - H'VILLE

11 RISSE, JASON SO LIPSCOMB

12 ADAMSKI, COREY FR AL - H'VILLE

13 UNDERWOOD, BENJA SR LIPSCOMB

Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 1:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

14 VANDERKOLK, KEVIN FR BELMONT

Women's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts.

W World Indoor 22.50m Helena Fibingerova 2/19/1977

A American Indoor 20.21m Michelle Carter 3/19/2016

C Collegiate Indoor 19.56m Raven Saunders 3/10/2017

F Facility 19.10m Raven Saunders 1/14/2017

V Vanderbilt 16.16m Leslie Vidmar 1998

 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 WEIBLE, BAILEY JR AL - H'VILLE

2 LOVE, TRINITY FR AUBURN

3 JOHNSON, CAYLA FR TN TECH

4 MOYER, OLIVIA FR BELMONT

5 GANT, HANNAH SO AL - H'VILLE

6 VERSEMAN, JACKLYN SR AUSTIN PEAY

7 RICHARDSON, ANNA FR LIPSCOMB

8 CREEDON, JESSICA SR VANDERBILT

9 VANZANDT, RONNI SO AL - H'VILLE

10 HILLYARD, MARIA JR AUSTIN PEAY

11 SIMS, JADA JR VANDERBILT

Flight 2 of 2

1 HUWALT, MAURA SO AUBURN

2 DECKER, FRANZISKA SO LIPSCOMB

3 MOORE-JONES, A'VE SR SO. ILLINOIS

4 LOPEZ ARIAS, INES FR W. KENTUCKY

5 OLADIPO, DIVINE SR VANDERBILT

6 MCDANIEL, KORI SR AUSTIN PEAY

7 BUDWIG, JOCELYNN SO AUBURN

8 STUCKER, REBEKAH FR BELMONT

9 ROBINSON, BRI'YANN JR SO. ILLINOIS

10 RAMSEY, JESSICA ADIDAS

11 CONLON, KAYLEIGH SR SO. ILLINOIS

12 BOOTHE, ALLIYA FR U.S.F.

Women's 400 Meters
W World Indoor 49.59 Jamila Kratochvilova 3/7/1982

A American Indoor 50.34 Kendall Ellis 3/10/2018

C Collegiate Indoor 50.34 Kendall Ellis 3/10/2018

F Facility 51.77 Daina Harper 2/24/2017

V Vanderbilt 52.75 Ryan Tolbert 1996
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Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
 2:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

3 WILLIAMS, JASMINE JR WILLIAM CAREY

4 CAMPBELL, BRITTNE JR AUBURN

5 NYENKE, GLORY SO M.T.S.U.

6 ALLERS-LIBURD, ZAH FR U.S.F.

Section 2 of 5

3 BANGALA, MARIA SO MURRAY ST.

4 BURNETT, CHELSIE JR AL - H'VILLE

5 TROUPE, LYDIA SO GEORGIA TECH

6 JOHNSON, ALLANA SR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 3 of 5

2 ALVARADO, ABIGAIL FR LIPSCOMB

3 NWAJAGU, AMARA FR TN TECH

4 STEPHEN, ASHLEIGH FR AUSTIN PEAY

5 CARTER, KIARA FR LIPSCOMB

6 PHILLIPS, KENISHA SO AUSTIN PEAY

Section 4 of 5

2 ANDERSON, HANNA SO LIPSCOMB

3 DAVIS, AMYAH FR MURRAY ST.

4 CRAWFORD, REESE JR GEORGIA TECH

5 HODGES, FEJA JR WILLIAM CAREY

6 STEPHENS, TRENIA FR TN TECH

Section 5 of 5

2 PAYNE, RACHEL FR W. KENTUCKY

3 BAXTER, JADAJA FR U.S.F.

4 HARRIS, CYERRAH FR MURRAY ST.

5 LONG, KENDALL SR LIPSCOMB

6 MATTHEWS, JADEN FR LIPSCOMB

Men's 400 Meters
W World Indoor 44.52 Michael Norman 3/10/2018

A American Indoor 44.52 Michael Norman 3/10/2018

C Collegiate Indoor 44.52 Michael Norman 3/10/2018

F Facility 44.94 Fred Kerley 2/24/2017

 2:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

3 MILLER, JAMESON GEORGIA TECH

4 WILSON, DEMONTAE JR LIPSCOMB

5 IMES, JONATHAN SR LIPSCOMB

6 GIZZI, MICHAEL FR AL - H'VILLE

Section 2 of 5

3 ONO, CONNOR FR M.T.S.U.

4 JONES, DARIEN FR M.T.S.U.

5 FULLER, QUA'JON FR BELMONT

Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
 2:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 FLYNN, JOHSUA FR M.T.S.U.

Section 3 of 5

2 SHEPPARD, ELIJAH JR BELMONT

3 CIUL, CADEN SR AUBURN

4 SHELBY, JAIDON FR WILLIAM CAREY

5 AKPEKI, SHEDRACK FR WILLIAM CAREY

6 BUCHHEIT, PARKER FR GEORGIA TECH

Section 4 of 5

2 BARNHART, NOAH JR BELMONT

3 KEMP, DIMITRI FR LIPSCOMB

4 CHIRWACHO, COLIN FR AL - H'VILLE

5 DERVIS, JEREMIAH SO AL - H'VILLE

6 SMITH, BRYSON FR WILLIAM CAREY

Section 5 of 5

2 WARNER, JADEN JR W. KENTUCKY

3 DASILVA, TEODORO SO W. KENTUCKY

4 JONES, ZACH GEORGIA TECH

5 MCCLOUD, TIMOTHY SR AL - H'VILLE

6 MARTINEZ, ZACK FR W. KENTUCKY

Women's 800 Meters
W World Indoor 1:55.82 Jolanda Ceplak 3/3/2002

A American Indoor 1:58.29 Ajee' Wilson 2/8/2020

C Collegiate Indoor 1:58.40 Athing Mu 2/27/2021

F Facility 2:02.62 Jazmine Fray 2/25/2017

V Vanderbilt 2:04.24 Courtney Clayton 2017

 2:50 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 PERLAKOWSKI, RILEY FR GEORGIA TECH

2 WEEMS, PRESLEY SR AUBURN

3 BYRNE, KATHERINE FR GEORGIA TECH

4 CAMPBELL, LAMIAH SO MURRAY ST.

5 UNTHANK, HALEY SR GEORGIA TECH

6 CANNON, ERIN JR AL - H'VILLE

7 WALKER, ALLIE FR GEORGIA TECH

8 DIETRICH, JENNIFER SR AUBURN

9 SOLEYN, ILENE SO GEORGIA TECH

Section 2 of 3

1 DIXON, BRITNIE SO TN TECH

2 KNOWLES, JASMINE FR U.S.F.

3 WEIST, ABBY FR AL - H'VILLE

4 CORTES, SYLVIA JR AL - H'VILLE

5 LEWIS-HAYNES, LAU FR AUSTIN PEAY

6 SMITH, MIKAELA SR AUSTIN PEAY
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Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 2:50 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

7 POWELL , MADELINE FR W. KENTUCKY

8 FRANCIS, JADEN FR U.S.F.

9 CUNNINGHAM, CAITLI SR M.T.S.U.

Section 3 of 3

1 MARSHALL, QUANISH JR M.T.S.U.

2 HOWARD, MOLLY SR AUSTIN PEAY

3 GOEBEL, CASSIDY FR MURRAY ST.

4 THOME, MADISON SO AL - H'VILLE

5 MATA, NIKKI JR AL - H'VILLE

6 HUMPHRY, ZARRA SO MURRAY ST.

7 HARTOIN, SYDNEY FR AUSTIN PEAY

8 CESNIK, TINA SR TN TECH

Men's 800 Meters
W World Indoor 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer 3/9/1997

A American Indoor 1:44.21 Donavan Brazier 2/8/2021

C Collegiate Indoor 1:44.84 Paul Ereng 3/4/1989

F Facility 1:45.92 Michael Saruni 1/13/2018

 3:05 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 TRUITT, ZACK FR GEORGIA TECH

2 MORLEY, DALTON SR U.S.F.

3 CHERONO, CHRIS FR GEORGIA TECH

4 BRIDGEWATER, JUST JR U.S.F.

5 BLOODWORTH, MAC FR GEORGIA TECH

6 PHILLIPS, BRANDON UNATTACHED

7 THOMAS, ALEX FR GEORGIA TECH

8 FULTZ, HARRISON SO GEORGIA TECH

Section 2 of 2

1 KRAIMER , TREY FR W. KENTUCKY

2 COOK, MITCHELL SO AL - H'VILLE

3 EDDY, JORDAN FR W. KENTUCKY

4 KNOX, NATHAN FR AL - H'VILLE

5 WOMACK, WYATT JR BELMONT

6 BARNETTE , KEEGAN FR W. KENTUCKY

7 BYRUM, LUKE FR M.T.S.U.

8 KACHADORIAN, JACO SO AL - H'VILLE

9 BYRUM, ZACH FR M.T.S.U.

Women's 3000 Meters
W World Indoor 8:23.72 Meseret Defar 2/3/2007

A American Indoor 8:25.70 Karissa Schweizer 2/27/2020

C Collegiate Indoor 8:41.60 Karissa Schweizer 2/3/2018

F Facility 8:57.78 Lauren Paquette 2/12/2016

V Vanderbilt 9:21.05 Liz Anderson 2014

Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
 3:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 MORITZ, CLAIRE JR GEORGIA TECH

2 CHEPKEMEI, EUSILA SR M.T.S.U.

3 EARWOOD, KATY FR GEORGIA TECH

4 HECKMAN, SAVANNA SR W. KENTUCKY

5 PACURARIU-NAGY, H FR TN TECH

6 KIMUTAI, RUTH FR MURRAY ST.

7 GALARZA, LIZ JR GEORGIA TECH

8 CHEPKORIR, RAHAB SO TN TECH

9 PACER, SARA SO AUBURN

10 KETTLE, ABBY JR GEORGIA TECH

11 WRIGHT, DANIELLE JR MURRAY ST.

12 FEGANS, ERIN FR GEORGIA TECH

Section 2 of 2

1 HURT, MADDY SR W. KENTUCKY

2 URSPRUNG, CAROLIN JR AL - H'VILLE

3 ALLIE, MADISON JR LIPSCOMB

4 DASSOW, CLAUDIA SO AL - H'VILLE

5 WILSON, KAYLEE FR LIPSCOMB

6 CREVISTON, EMMA JR MURRAY ST.

7 CLAYTON, KALLIOPE FR LIPSCOMB

8 VAUGHN, JENNA JR W. KENTUCKY

9 HALL, GRACIE FR LIPSCOMB

10 MARTIN, SARA SR AUSTIN PEAY

11 MOODY, MADDIE SO LIPSCOMB

12 FILKINS, MIKAYLA JR AUSTIN PEAY

Men's 3000 Meters
W World Indoor 7:24.90 Daniel Komen 2/6/1998

A American Indoor 7:32.43 Bernard Lagat 2/17/2007

C Collegiate Indoor 7:38.59 Allistair Cragg 2/14/2004

F Facility 7:46.72 Jeff See 2/12/2016

 3:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 KINNANE, RYAN SO AUBURN

2 BISHOP, JACOB SR AL - H'VILLE

3 RUFFING, BEN SR LIPSCOMB

4 HIGINBOTHAM, JOHN FR GEORGIA TECH

5 ANDERSON, ALLAN SO AL - H'VILLE

6 CRAGIN, JAMES JR GEORGIA TECH

7 SMITH, DOMINIC UNATTACHED

8 DAY, JAY SR AL - H'VILLE

9 BEDICS, CARSON SO AUBURN

10 BOYS, CALEB SO AL - H'VILLE
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Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
 3:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

11 MCCAUL, MICEAL UNATTACHED

12 MCDONOUGH, TOMM SR AUBURN

13 ANDERSEN, LEIF SO GEORGIA TECH

Section 2 of 2

1 SHERMAN, MICHAEL SR W. KENTUCKY

2 STOHR, ANDY FR LIPSCOMB

3 SULLIVAN, RONAN SO GEORGIA TECH

4 TROXELL, DEDRICK SR W. KENTUCKY

5 THOMPSON, WILL FR AL - H'VILLE

6 BUTCHER, BEN FR LIPSCOMB

7 SCHLICHT, MIGUEL FR GEORGIA TECH

8 HUDSON, BING FR LIPSCOMB

9 YEGON, VINCENT FR M.T.S.U.

10 STREICH, COLE SR LIPSCOMB

11 AUTRY, TRISTAN FR GEORGIA TECH

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:23.37 RUS 1/28/2006

A American Indoor 3:23.85 U.S.A. 3/4/2018

C Collegiate Indoor 3:26.27 Texas A&M 2/13/2021

F Facility 3:31.50 L.S.U. 2/25/2017

V Vanderbilt 3:36.73 1998

 3:45 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1 W. KENTUCKY (A) A

2 AL - H'VILLE (B) B

3 MURRAY ST. (B) B

4 LIPSCOMB (A) A

5 AUSTIN PEAY (B) B

6 GEORGIA TECH (B) B

Section 2 of 3

1 AL - H'VILLE (A) A

2 BELMONT (A) A

3 AUSTIN PEAY (A) A

4 LIPSCOMB (B) B

5 U.S.F. (B) B

6 VANDERBILT (C) C

Section 3 of 3

1 TN TECH (A) A

2 VANDERBILT (B) B

3 GEORGIA TECH (A) A

4 MURRAY ST. (A) A

5 VANDERBILT (A) A

6 U.S.F. (A) A

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:01.39 Texas A&M 3/10/2018

A American Indoor 3:01.39 Texas A&M 3/10/2018

C Collegiate Indoor 3:00.77 USC 3/10/2018

F Facility 3:02.39 Texas A&M 2/25/2017

 4:05 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 AL - H'VILLE (B) B

4 W. KENTUCKY (B) B

5 U.S.F. (B) B

6 W. KENTUCKY (A) A

Section 2 of 2

3 AL - H'VILLE (A) A

4 LIPSCOMB (A) A

5 U.S.F. (A) A

6 AUBURN (A) A
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